May 21 2024 (15:01) India Rail Info 1

Moradabad - Kashipur MEMU/05353 - MEMU - NER
MB/Moradabad Junction to KPV/Kashipur Junction
1h 40m - 50 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MB Moradabad Junction 13:40 0 |1 0 37 [193 |[NR
2 |KGF |Kathghar 13:46 13:47 m |0 |1 4 14 NR
3 |GOT |Got 14:01 14:02 Tm [0 |1 7 54 [197 [NER
4 |SEW |Sehal 14:08 14:09 m [0 |1 12 |68 |202 |NER
5 |PLS Pipalsana 14:15 14:17 2m |0 |1 19 |45 |204 |NER
6 (JLQ Jalpur 14:24 14:25 Tm |0 |1 24 |70 |206 |NER
7 RHN  |Roshanpur 14:29 14:31 2m |0 |1 29 |44 [214 |NER
8 |PAQ |Padiya Nagla 14:38 14:39 m |0 |1 34 |41 [217 [NER
9 |AY Aliganj 14:46 14:48 2m |0 |1 39 |20 [220 |NER
10 |KPV |Kashipur Junction 15:20 0 I 50 |- 235 |[NER

May 21 2024 (15:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



